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11/8/19 Sanctuary Friday Night Lights Results

Pee Wee

Teagan Brewer
Charlee Mitchell
Landyn Bafford
Kessa Larson
Alexandra Block
Callan Sutter
Brooklyn Hadfield
Jessie fitch

#1- Open 5D
Division |

Jessica Crouch

Lexie Goss

Rachelle Smith-Mose
Shelly Mull

Vickie Westwood
Bekkie Bowerman

Division Il
Tamara Scroggs
Katy Mckay
Garan Buller
Karen Mitchell
Chloe Peters

Division Il

Alexa Classen
Cindi Holland
Jessica Hannan
Bobbi Jo Newman
Bekkie Bowerman
Dallyjo Miotke
Tasha johns
Alyson Rova
Emily Jo Ducan
Angie Finley
Kenndra Urbach
Zoey Miller

Dana Millin

Joely Williamson
Jackie Rhoden
Katie Barnhart

Division IV

Bunella Skye
Emma'’s Little Rocket
Sheeza tuff pistol
Twix

Belle

Little Bear

FX Five of Clubs

Lynx

JK Hitman

Dats Blazin (Popcorn)
Iza French Dream (lzi)
Hallelujah Epic

Easy Judge It

Flirtn With A Streak (Frank)

Judges streakinsteel
Fuzzy Socks

Caddy

Driftin Blue LeDoux
Dependable Injun

Boston Tea Party
Sallys a Cool Cat
Simon

Goldimax (Sister)
WSR Smokin Rooster
Streakin Zenarra

TK High On Cash
Miss Bud Light
Peppys Party Bug
JoJo

Chance

Fellas Top Gal

Itchi Kahn

Wicked JJ

SL Enchanted Dasher
Smoke N Phoenix

22.057
22.929
25.272
26.006
42.934
51.504
115.569
999.99

17.373
17.549
17.642
17.701
17.748
17.789

17.917
18.051
18.163
18.228
18.252

18.416
18.441
18.45
18.455
18.459
18.472
18.515
18.519
18.605
18.622
18.678
18.687
18.751
18.761
18.763
18.85

$ 52.00
S 40.00
S 29.00

$ 229.00
$ 173.00
$ 124.00
S 93.00

$ 202.00
$ 153.00
$ 109.00
S 82.00

$ 176.00
$ 133.00
S 95.00
$ 71.00
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Makensi Faulkner
Hailee Kennedy

Christy Kruse

Shayna Forbes
Meredith Pierce-Brewer
Summer Miller

Karen Mitchell

Division V

Taylor selby

Sage Smith
Stephanie Culpepper
Josie Dockery
Lexie Goss

Kai Moorhead
Alicia Wyman
Ryann Mitchell
Melea White
Joely Williamson
Lacie Brant
Emily Jo Ducan
Bekkie Bowerman
Amanda Bain
Gracie Garthwaite
Marty Fox

Shelby Rice
Jessica Crouch
Jamie Sutter

Nicki Mckay

Katy Mckay
Amanda Bain
Summer Miller
June Burton
Aliyah Johnston
Patricia Freeman-Martin
Violet Shirley
Adrianne Wagner
Karsyn West

#1 - Senior
Division |
Shelly Mull
Vickie Westwood
Division I
Joely Williamson
Division IV
Joely Williamson

Diva

Smokes Genuine Bandit (Ocho)
Shesa Easy Judge

Reyzed A Saint

News Of A Hero

Okis Fantasy

Nu Anchor Management

ANYOLDSHARLET (Tinley)
El impeccable (Fred)

Ima Flashy Nick Bar

Faith

Mo

Drifter Jet Hancock
Givema Tiny Jet

Skips Cruisin Teritori

Go with Grace

Mr JB 136

Cant tag shotgun

Riley

Blazin Lucky Charms (George)
Skittles

Remington Style

Mia Famous Judge

Zees Three X TheCash
Judge Robin Hood
Chromeo

Quill

Beda Be French (Jay)
Wasabi

Kenos chaos

BR Dancin Merada

Tejon

Dashing Millie McCoy
Midnight Peekaboo (Tio)
Flit N For Perks

Skippers Smooth Luv (Sadie)

Hallelujah Epic
Easy Judge It

Wicked JJ

Mr JB 136

18.914
18.976
19.014
19.11
19.135
19.224
19.295

19.391
19.456
19.612
19.776
20.023
20.035
20.235
20.329
20.501
20.508
20.611
21.366
17.819 No Time
18.028 No Time
18.101 No Time
18.245 No Time
18.330 No Time
18.525 No Time
18.674 No Time
18.878 No Time
18.934 No Time
18.985 No Time
19.185 No Time
19.710 No Time
20.179 No Time
21.030 No Time
23.475 No Time
36.286 No Time
999.990 No Time

17.701
17.748

18.761

20.508

$ 149.00
$ 113.00
S 81.00
S 61.00

$ 123.00
$ 93.00
S 67.00
$ 50.00

S 54.00

S 41.00

S 36.00
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Marty Fox

#1 Youth
Division |
Chloe Peters

Division Il
Hailee Kennedy

Division Il
Emma Suing
Josie Dockery
Hayden Bafford
Josie Dockery
Kai Moorhead
Amelia Harris
Ryann Mitchell
Karsyn West
Tyler Wallace
Ryann Bafford
Cassidy Randall
Taya Weaver
Emily fitch
Aliyah Johnston
Violet Shirley
Karma Johns
Karsyn West

#2- Open 5D
Division |
Jessica Crouch
Lexie Goss

Rachelle Smith-Mose

Shelly Mull
Vickie Westwood
Bekkie Bowerman

Division Il
Adrianne Wagner
Garan Buller
Karen Mitchell
Chloe Peters

Division I
Angie Finley
Alexa Classen
Cindi Holland

Mia Famous Judge

Dependable Injun

Smokes Genuine Bandit (Ocho)

BJ Jillian Chex (Peppy)
Faith

Nala

Jack

Drifter Jet Hancock
Santana

Skips Cruisin Teritori
Moon

Vinnie

Harta€™s Gone Fishen
Levi

Sapphire

Lynx

Tejon

Midnight Peekaboo (Tio)
Miss Quixote quil
Skippers Smooth Luv (Sadie)

JK Hitman

Dats Blazin (Popcorn)

Iza French Dream (lzi)
Hallelujah Epic

Easy Judge It

Flirtn With A Streak (Frank)

Flit N For Perks
Caddy

Driftin Blue LeDoux
Dependable Injun

JolJo
Boston Tea Party
Sallys a Cool Cat

18.245 No Time

18.252 $ 150.00

18.976 $ 134.00

19.342 $ 69.00
19.776 S 46.00
19.813
19.95
20.035
20.249
20.329 $ 60.00
20.658 S 40.00
20.708
21.534
21.968
23.189
36.116

20.179 No Time

23.475 No Time

99.990 No Time

999.990 No Time

17.373 $180.00
17.549 $158.00
17.642 $113.00
17.701
17.748
17.789
18.133 $160.00
18.163 $140.00
18.228 $100.00
18.252
18.387 $139.00
18.416 $121.00
18.441 $87.00
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Bobbi Jo Newman
Tasha johns
Kenndra Urbach
Zoey Miller

Dana Millin

Joely Williamson
Jackie Rhoden
Katie Barnhart

Division IV
Christy Kruse
Shayna Forbes
Hailee Kennedy

Meredith Pierce-Brewer

Summer Miller
Karen Mitchell

Division V

Violet Shirley
Josie Dockery

Kai Moorhead
Ryann Mitchell
Joely Williamson
Lacie Brant

Alicia Wyman
Makensi Faulkner
Sage Smith
Bekkie Bowerman
Amanda Bain
Marty Fox

Shelby Rice
Jessica Crouch
Summer Miller
June Burton
Karsyn West

#2 - Senior
Division |

Shelly Mull
Vickie Westwood
Division Il

Joely Williamson
Divison IV

Joely Williamson
Marty Fox

Goldimax (Sister)

TK High On Cash
Chance

Fellas Top Gal

Itchi Kahn

Wicked JJ

SL Enchanted Dasher
Smoke N Phoenix

Shesa Easy Judge

Reyzed A Saint

Smokes Genuine Bandit (Ocho)
News Of A Hero

Okis Fantasy

Nu Anchor Management

Midnight Peekaboo (Tio)
Faith

Drifter Jet Hancock

Skips Cruisin Teritori

Mr JB 136

Cant tag shotgun

Givema Tiny Jet

Diva

El impeccable (Fred)

Blazin Lucky Charms (George)
Skittles

Mia Famous Judge

Zees Three X TheCash

Judge Robin Hood

Kenos chaos

BR Dancin Merada

Skippers Smooth Luv (Sadie)

Hallelujah Epic
Easy Judge It

Wicked JJ

Mr JB 136
Mia Famous Judge

18.455
18.515
18.678
18.687
18.751
18.761
18.763
18.85

19.014
19.11
19.128
19.135
19.224
19.295

19.479
19.776
20.035
20.329
20.508
20.611
20.646
924.244
927.433
17.819 No Time
18.028 No Time
18.245 No Time
18.330 No Time
18.525 No Time
19.185 No Time
19.710 No Time
999.990 No Time

17.701
17.748

18.761

20.508
18.245 No Time

$118.00
$103.00
$74.00

$97.00
$85.00
$61.00

$54.00

$41.00

$36.00
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#2- Youth
Division |
Chloe Peters
Division Il
Hailee Kennedy
Division Il
Emma Suing
Violet Shirley
Josie Dockery
Josie Dockery
Kai Moorhead
Division IV
Ryann Mitchell
Karsyn West
Tyler Wallace
Cassidy Randall
Karma Johns
Karsyn West

#1-YBC Sidepot
Division |
Cindi Holland

#2-YBC Sidepot
Division |
Cindi Holland

Dependable Injun

Smokes Genuine Bandit (Ocho)

BJ Jillian Chex (Peppy)
Midnight Peekaboo (Tio)
Faith

Jack

Drifter Jet Hancock

Skips Cruisin Teritori

Moon

Vinnie

Levi

Miss Quixote quil

Skippers Smooth Luv (Sadie)

Sallys a Cool Cat

Sallys a Cool Cat

18.252

19.128

19.342
19.479
19.776
19.95
20.035

20.329
20.658
20.708
21.968
99.990 No Time
999.990 No Time

18.441

18.441

$102.00

$93.00

$78.00

$68.00

$28.00

$28.00



